AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. N	O.	5. PROJECT NO.(It appl	icable)	
M027	See Block 16c	ADM-13-410	ADM-13-410			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C64M	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C64M					
Washington DC 20555		Washington DC 205	55			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION NO.		
WW CONTRACTORS, INCORPORATED			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
115 W MULBERRY ST SUITE 204 BALTIMORE MD 212013619			NRC-10-06-430	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 1755515779	FACILITY CODE		X 08-01-2006			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	* ··· · · · · · ·	ENDMENTS OF SOLICITA		nded. Tis not exte		
12. ACCOUNTING AND ALTHOUT HATTA (In required)	copies of the amend thich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE true of this amendment you makes reference to the solic	ment; (b) By acknowledging rec the solicitation and amendment RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR desire to change an offer alread ditation and this amendment, and JCN:D2316 BOC:254A	eipt of this amendment on numbers. FAILURE OF TO THE HOUR AND DAT y submitted, such change i	each copy of the YOUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY may be made		
De	e-Obligate: \$17,634.	03			····	
		ATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I	•			
		ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGES (such as changes in payi	ng office, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR:	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FAR	4.804-2 - CLOSEOUT					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is not, is	s required to sign this docun	nent and return co	opies to the issuing office.			
14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U Reference contract NRC-10-10-430 dated \$14,097.747.70. The COR has provided ev the subject contract and de-obligates r The total ceiling is decreased from \$15	08/01/06. The projection of that all del emaining funds of \$	ct was complete 09/30/ iverables are complete 17,634.03.	ll for the amount o			
Total Ceiling Value: \$14,097.747.70 Total Obligation Value: \$14,097.747.70						
Period of Performance: 08/01/06 to 09	/30/11 (Unchanged)					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore c	hanged, remains unchanged and in full force	ce and effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Dan App Contracting Offic				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY Denul A	al-	16C. DATE SIGNE	_	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of	htracting Officer)	- 4///	17	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOST

